
FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE: BEFORE ORDERING YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS, PLEASE
SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR WOULD LIKE TO KNOW
MORE ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE
100% FREE FROM NUTS, DAIRY OR THEIR DERIVATIVES. SOME ITEMS MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN. 

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 

E K O  B A R  A N D  R E S T A U R A N T

ORIGIN, CRÉME DE CASSIS & HIBISCUS 
EKO CHAPMAN

HENNESSEY MARGARITA
HENNESSEY, TRIPLE SEC, LIME & AGAVE

MANGORITA (SPICY)
TEQUILA, CRÉME DE PECHE, MANGO, LIME & TAJIN

HURRICANE ADE
RUM, LIME, PASSION FRUIT, GRENADINE & SICILIAN LEMON

EKO RUM PUNCH 
RUM,PINEAPPLE, PASSION FRUIT, LIME & BITTERS 

BUMBU COLADA
OG, CRÉME, COCONUT WATER & PINEAPPLE JUICE 

C O C K T A I L  M E N U

M O C K T A I L  M E N U

NADA COLADA 
COCONUT CREAM & PINEAPPLE JUICE

VIRGIN MOJITO
SODA WATER,MINT & LIME 

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

S H O O T E R S  M E N U
ELECTRIC LEMONADE
PINK FUSION
BABY BU

BABY COLADA

6
6
6
6

CLASSIC COCKTAILS OFFERED UPON REQUEST
 



COKE

FANTA

CHAPMAN

RED BULL

MALT

BITTER LEMON

TONIC

GINGER ALE

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

TEA

SPRITE

SPARKLING WATER

STILL WATER

ORANGE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

APPLE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

H O T  B E V E R A G E  M E N U

COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

S O F T  D R I N K S  M E N U
L A R G E

B O T T L E

4

5

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

7

7

8

8

8

8

J U G|

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE: BEFORE ORDERING YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS, PLEASE
SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR WOULD LIKE TO KNOW
MORE ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE
100% FREE FROM NUTS, DAIRY OR THEIR DERIVATIVES. SOME ITEMS MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN. 

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 

E K O  B A R  A N D  R E S T A U R A N T
" D R I N K  U P ! "  



STAR 8

9ORIGIN BEER

NIGERIAN GUINNESS (SML) 7

TROPHY 8

PALM WINE 7

5

GULDER 8

5ASAHI

PERONI 5

C I D E R  MENU

KOPPARBERG 
STRAWBERRY & LIME

B E E R  MENU

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE: BEFORE ORDERING YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS, PLEASE
SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR WOULD LIKE TO KNOW
MORE ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE
100% FREE FROM NUTS, DAIRY OR THEIR DERIVATIVES. SOME ITEMS MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN. 

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 

E K O  B A R  A N D  R E S T A U R A N T
" D R I N K  U P ! "  



VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL

LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ

C H A M P A G N E  A N D  S P A R K L I N G  M E N U

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BLANC (ROSÉ)

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BLANC (GOLD)

LANGUORE SPUMANTE

PROSECCO BEL CANTO

FIAMMETTA PROSECCO ROSÉ

CHAMPAGNE PAUL DROUET BRUT

W H I T E  W I N E  M E N U

BEL CANTO PINOT GRIGIO
CATARRATTO

FINGER POST SAUVIGNON
BLANC

THE OLD GUM TREE
CHARDONNAY

CONDE DECASTILE RIOJA
JOVEN

BERONIA RIOJA
TEMPRANILLO JOVEN

BARON DE BAUSSAC
CARIGNAN

OMBRELLINO PINOT GRIGIO
DELLE VENEZIE ROSÉ

CRESCENDO WHITE ZINFANDEL
ROSÉ

R E D  W I N E  M E N U

R O S É  W I N E  M E N U

PEYRASSOL MÉDITERRANÉE
ORGANIC ROSÉ

BELAIRE (ROSÉ)

MOËT & CHANDON

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH ROSÉ

DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE

DOM PÉRIGNON (ROSÉ)

G L A S S B O T T L E

120

150

600

450

45

45

45

45

256

256

256

256

256

256

256

256

256

100

120

150

350

550

|

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE: BEFORE ORDERING YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS, PLEASE
SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR WOULD LIKE TO KNOW
MORE ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE
100% FREE FROM NUTS, DAIRY OR THEIR DERIVATIVES. SOME ITEMS MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN. 

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 

E K O  B A R  A N D  R E S T A U R A N T
" D R I N K  U P ! "  

https://www.moet.com/en-gb/moet-imperial


W H I S K E Y  M E N U

GLENFIDDICH 18

REMY MARTIN VSOP

COURVOISIER VS

REMY MARTIN XO

HENNESSEY XO

HENNESSEY VSOP

JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLACK LABEL (25ML)

JACK DANIELS

GLENFIDDICH 15

C O G N A C  M E N U S H O T B O T T L E|

GLENFIDDICH 21

300

1205

1205

30015

30015

1908

5

1205

1205

150

140

400

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE: BEFORE ORDERING YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS, PLEASE
SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR WOULD LIKE TO KNOW
MORE ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE
100% FREE FROM NUTS, DAIRY OR THEIR DERIVATIVES. SOME ITEMS MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN. 

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 

E K O  B A R  A N D  R E S T A U R A N T
" D R I N K  U P ! "  

HENNESSEY VS 1305



R U M  ( 2 5 M L )  M E N U

ABSOLUT VODKA

GREY GOOSE 

SMIRNOFF ICE

AU VODKA 

HAVANA CLUB CUBAN SPICED

HAVANA CLUB

BUMBU

HAVANA CLUB DARK

WRAY & NEPHEW

MALIBU

S H O T B O T T L E

5

150

6

1506

5

5

5

5

5

5

8BUMBU XO

V O D K A  M E N U

|

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE: BEFORE ORDERING YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS, PLEASE
SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR WOULD LIKE TO KNOW
MORE ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE
100% FREE FROM NUTS, DAIRY OR THEIR DERIVATIVES. SOME ITEMS MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN. 

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 

E K O  B A R  A N D  R E S T A U R A N T
" D R I N K  U P ! "  

80

110

130



G I N  M E N U S H O T

HENDRICKS

BEEFEATER WHITE & PINK

MONKEY 47

CAMPARI

BUMBU CRÉME

BAILEYS

DISARONNO

6

5

7

5

5

5

5

L I Q U E U R S  M E N U

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE: BEFORE ORDERING YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS, PLEASE
SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR WOULD LIKE TO KNOW
MORE ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE
100% FREE FROM NUTS, DAIRY OR THEIR DERIVATIVES. SOME ITEMS MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN. 

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 

E K O  B A R  A N D  R E S T A U R A N T
" D R I N K  U P ! "  

B O T T L E|

110

140

85



T E Q U I L A  M E N U

CLASE AZUL

CASAMIGOS

PATRON REPASADO

TEQUILA ROSE

DON JULIO 1942

ALTOS PLATA

PATRON SILVER

CAZCABEL HONEY

CAZCABEL COFFEE

500

200

8

5

6 120

7 130

8

8

480

150

150

130

100

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE: BEFORE ORDERING YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS, PLEASE
SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR WOULD LIKE TO KNOW
MORE ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE
100% FREE FROM NUTS, DAIRY OR THEIR DERIVATIVES. SOME ITEMS MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN. 

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. 

E K O  B A R  A N D  R E S T A U R A N T
" D R I N K  U P ! "  

S H O T B O T T L E|

ALTOS REPOSADO 7 130

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 230


